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Anlage
Aachener Str. 1b, 56072 Koblenz

Sportwart/in
Krisch, Dennis
T 01732570321 dennis.krisch@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in
Krisch, Karsten
T 01755963440 karstenkrisch@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Busch, Gerlinde
T 0261 27668 mt-data@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Tina Ludwig
m 015161997018; tina-ludwigl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gunther, Jasmin
Ludwig, Tina

Mol, Mayra
Schwegman, Hannah
Petersen, Frieda
Kohnke, Stephanie
Kohns, Lena

Weirich, Kerstin

Blank, Julina

Borg, Hanna

Humm, Pia

Ewald, Maike
Elschenbroich, Christina
Weckmiuiller, Janina
Rheinbay, Sophia
Bollinger-Schauful3, Tina
Mannheim, Claudia
Mannheim, Silvia
Gosejacob, Alina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27253544
20152301
20810936
20563815
20761366
26853681
20262809
29965971
29961366
20454405
20062337
29965816
29963107
29759529
29759271
27552359
27953064
28152759
20062332

LK DR Info
LK15,5
LK19,0
LK22,1
LK24,8
LK21,8
LK22,6
LK23,0
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK22,7
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
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